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Name

Score

The ratio of

watermelons to bananas

strawberries to apples

bananas to mangoosteens

oranges to watermelons

Words Ratio Fraction

Express the ratio in three ways.

RATIO
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Name

Score

Answer key

The ratio of

watermelons to bananas

strawberries to apples

bananas to mangoosteens

oranges to watermelons

Words Ratio Fraction

5 to 7

6 to 4 or 3 to 2

7 to 3

4 to 5

5 : 7

6 : 4 or 3 : 2

7 : 3

4 : 5

5

7

3

2

6

4
or

7

3

4

5

Express the ratio in three ways.

RATIO


